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1. Site mobilization and set up of one front (Wilson Street) and one rear (Moody Street) stabilized 

construction entrance. 

2. Erosion control installation in accordance with the approved plans and Maine DEP standards. 

Scott Hebert (site work project manager) is Maine DEP certified in erosion and sedimentation 

control practices. 

3. Temporary fencing erection within the inside perimeter of the sidewalks. 

4. Site preparation within the sidewalk limits including demolition and removal of existing 

pavement, topsoil, structures, etc. 

5. As work progresses a loader mounted sweeper with water for dust control will be used on a 

daily basis to keep the local streets clean. There will also be dust control with a water truck 

and/or calcium as needed.  

6. Construction of the two new sewer lines off of Moody Street. The work in Moody Street will 

take two partial days and will require a partial street closure with detours.* 

7. Start excavation and backfill for the south side building foundations. 

8. Storm drain system construction starting with new SMH 1 at the intersection of Wilson Street 

and Vesper Street. This manhole installation will require an intersection closure with detours.* 

9. Continue installation of the storm drain system south on Wilson Street and then into the project 

site. The continued work on Wilson will take two full days and will require a partial street 

closure with detours.* 

10. Completion of onsite storm water system. 

11. New water service system construction starting with the main connection on Wilson Street 

which will take one partial day. The main connection will follow with the installation of the 

water meter pit on Wilson Street which will take one full day. Both of these items will require a 

partial street closure with detours.* 

12. Completion of onsite water installation. 

13. Gas service excavation work and installation including the main connection on Vesper Street. 

This connection will take one partial day and will require a partial street closure with detours.* 

14. Start excavation and backfill for the north side building foundations. 

15. Complete Excavation and backfilling for installation of the onsite electrical system.  

16. All excavated materials will be stockpiled on site in the designated playground and landscape 

field area. The stockpiles will be maintained with erosion control berms as necessary and in 

accordance with Maine DEP best management practices. Stockpiles will be removed and 

decreased as space and effective management dictate.  

17. Driveway, parking stalls and building walkway site work.  

18. Temporary fencing removal. 

19. Sidewalk construction along the city streets. This work should not require any street closures or 

detours as the work will be cordoned off with traffic cones, barrels, and signage in accordance 

with city and MUTCD standards.  

20. Restoration of the site including loaming, seeding, mulching and landscaping  
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*All street closures and detours will be called into the city, police, fire/ems department and school 

department one day prior to the work. All traffic control, detours and signage will be in accordance with 

city requirements and the Manual on Uniform Traffic Control Devices 2003 Edition. All closures and 

detours will take place between the hours of 7 am and 5 pm Monday through Friday and will be back 

open to two way traffic before and after those intervals.  Sewer and traffic plans will be submitted for 

town review. 
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SITE PLAN

MARCH 5, 2012
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ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 <New Task>

2 Preconstruction Meeting 1 day Mon 7/16/12 Mon 7/16/12

3 Adams School-303 Calendar Days 230 days Mon 7/16/12 Fri 5/31/13

4 Mobilize Site 5 days Mon 7/16/12 Fri 7/20/12

5 Install Erosion Control Measures 4 days Mon 7/16/12 Thu 7/19/12

6 Submit Project Submittals 40 days Mon 7/16/12 Fri 9/7/12

7 Temporary Fencing 2 days Mon 7/16/12 Tue 7/17/12

8 Temporary Utilities 10 days Thu 7/19/12 Wed 8/1/12

9 Site Demo of Required Items 4 days Tue 7/17/12 Fri 7/20/12

10 Mobilze Loader Mounted Sweeper 1 day Mon 7/16/12 Mon 7/16/12

11 Tie two Sewer Services of Moody St 6 days Thu 7/12/12 Thu 7/19/12

12 Site Cuts and Fills 20 days Mon 7/16/12 Fri 8/10/12

13 Storm Drainage System 30 days Mon 8/13/12 Fri 9/21/12

14 Excavate for Building A 4 days Thu 7/19/12 Tue 7/24/12

15 Excavate and Backfill for Primary Electric 5 days Mon 7/23/12 Fri 7/27/12

16 Form and Pour Footings and Walls Bldg A 10 days Thu 7/19/12 Wed 8/1/12

17 Special Inspections -Rebar 1 day Fri 7/20/12 Fri 7/20/12

18 Backfill/drains Bldg A 5 days Wed 8/1/12 Tue 8/7/12

19 City Inspections for Foundation 1 day Wed 8/1/12 Wed 8/1/12

20 Underslab Rough In Bldg A 5 days Tue 8/7/12 Mon 8/13/12

21 Inspection-Underslab Plumbing 1 day Mon 8/13/12 Mon 8/13/12

22 Fine Grade for Slab Bldg A 2 days Mon 8/13/12 Tue 8/14/12

23 Insulate/Vapor Barrier Bldg A 2 days Tue 8/14/12 Wed 8/15/12

24 Pour Bldg A Slab 1 day Thu 8/16/12 Thu 8/16/12

25 Framing Bldg A 20 days Mon 8/20/12 Fri 9/14/12

26 Special Inspections-Framing/Structural 4 days Mon 8/20/12 Thu 8/23/12

27 Excavate for Bldg B 4 days Mon 7/30/12 Thu 8/2/12

28 Form and Pour Footings and Walls Bldg B 10 days Thu 8/2/12 Wed 8/15/12

29 Special Inspections -Rebar 1 day Fri 8/3/12 Fri 8/3/12

30 Backfill/drains Bldg B 5 days Thu 8/16/12 Wed 8/22/12

31 City Inspections for Foundation 1 day Thu 8/16/12 Thu 8/16/12

32 Underslab Rough In Bldg B 5 days Wed 8/22/12 Tue 8/28/12

33 Inspection-Underslab Plumbing 1 day Tue 8/28/12 Tue 8/28/12

34 Fine Grade for Slab Bldg B 2 days Tue 8/28/12 Wed 8/29/12

35 Insulate/Vapor Barrier Bldg B 2 days Wed 8/29/12 Thu 8/30/12

36 Pour Slab Bldg B 1 day Fri 8/31/12 Fri 8/31/12

37 Framing Bldg B 20 days Tue 9/4/12 Mon 10/1/12

38 Special Inspections-Framing/Structural 4 days Tue 9/4/12 Fri 9/7/12

39 Rough In E/P/M/S Bldg A 12 days Mon 9/17/12 Tue 10/2/12

40 Inspections for Close In Bldg A 1 day Wed 10/3/12 Wed 10/3/12

41 Install Gypsum Board Bldg A 15 days Thu 10/4/12 Wed 10/24/12

42 Rough In E/P/M/S Bldg B 12 days Tue 10/2/12 Wed 10/17/12

43 Inspections For Close in Bldg B 1 day Wed 10/17/12Wed 10/17/12

44 Install Gypsum Board Bldg B 15 days Thu 10/18/12 Wed 11/7/12

45 Construction Bldg C 90 days Mon 9/10/12 Fri 1/11/13

46 Construction Bldg D 90 days Wed 10/10/12Tue 2/12/13

47 Finishes A, B, C, D 160 days Mon 9/17/12 Fri 4/26/13

48 Playround Equipment 10 days Mon 4/1/13 Fri 4/12/13

49 Re-Construct Sidewalks 25 days Mon 4/15/13 Fri 5/17/13

50 Install Landscaping, Loam, Seed 20 days Mon 4/22/13 Fri 5/17/13

51 Final Completion 1 day Fri 5/31/13 Fri 5/31/13

SMTWT F S SMTWT F S SMTWT F S SMTWT F S SMTWTF S SMTWT F S SMTWT F S SMTWT F S SMTWT F S SMTWT F S SMTWT F S SMTWT F S SMTWT F S SMTWT F S SMTWT F S SMTWT F S SMTWT F S SMTWT F S SMTWT F S SMTWT F S SMTWT F S SMTWT F S SMTWT F S SMTWT F S SMTWTF S SMTWT F S SMTWT F S SMTWT F S SMTWT F S SMTWTF S SMTWT F S SMTWT F S SMTWT F S SMTWT F S SMTWT F S SMTWT F S SMTWT F S SMTWT F S SMTWT F S SMTWT F S SMTWT F S SMTWT F S SMTWT F S SMTWT F S SMTWTF S SMTWT F S SMTWT F S SMTWT F S SMTWT F S SM

Jun 24, '12Jul 1, '12 Jul 8, '12 Jul 15, '12Jul 22, '12Jul 29, '12Aug 5, '12Aug 12, '12Aug 19, '12Aug 26, '12Sep 2, '12 Sep 9, '12 Sep 16, '12Sep 23, '12Sep 30, '12Oct 7, '12 Oct 14, '12Oct 21, '12Oct 28, '12Nov 4, '12Nov 11, '12Nov 18, '12Nov 25, '12Dec 2, '12 Dec 9, '12 Dec 16, '12Dec 23, '12Dec 30, '12Jan 6, '13 Jan 13, '13Jan 20, '13Jan 27, '13Feb 3, '13 Feb 10, '13Feb 17, '13Feb 24, '13Mar 3, '13Mar 10, '13Mar 17, '13Mar 24, '13Mar 31, '13Apr 7, '13 Apr 14, '13Apr 21, '13Apr 28, '13May 5, '13May 12, '13May 19, '13May 26, '13Jun

Task

Split

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary

Manual Task

Duration-only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

Start-only

Finish-only

Deadline

Progress

Page 1

Project: Adams School Project Sch

Date: Mon 7/9/12


